Description

General

Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Beverly Hills Hotel
9641 W. Sunset Blvd.
Beverly Hills, Ca. 90210

ORDER #005847

The Hidden Garden
11054 W Pico Blvd
Los Angeles, CA 90064

Order Date: November 27, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

**Polo Garden & Rodeo Ballroom**

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 13TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT AT 11PM

White Carpet, 10ft x 10ft
White Carpet Runner, 74ft x 6ft
86" Round Custom Top

Marble Bar Cart

Trucking Fee
Installation Fee

Breakdown Fee

PDF Generated on 12/09/2024 @ 12:37 PM PST

(0144 Price
1 $200.00 T
1 $888.00 T
1 $175.00 T
1 $75.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $75.00
2 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$200.00
$888.00
$175.00

§75.00

$175.00
$150.00

$150.00

$1,338.00
$475.00
$118.31
($267.60)
$1,663.71
($0.00)
$1,663.71
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