

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #005847

The Hidden Garden 11054 W Pico Blvd Los Angeles , CA 90064

Order Date: November 27, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Beverly Hills Hotel 9641 W. Sunset Blvd. Beverly Hills, Ca. 90210 **Polo Garden & Rodeo Ballroom**

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 13TH, 2024

INSTALL: FRIDAY AT 11:30AM

PICK UP: FRIDAY SAME NIGHT AT 11PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	White Carpet, 10ft x 10ft	1	\$200.00	Т	\$200.00
	White Carpet Runner, 74ft x 6ft	1	\$888.00	Т	\$888.00
	86" Round Custom Top	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Marble Bar Cart	1	\$75.00	Т	\$75.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$75.00		\$150.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,338.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$475.00
Taxes :	\$118.31
Discounts:	(\$267.60)
Total:	\$1,663.71
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,663.71